2013-14 Tournament Schools Ranking Tier 1

Rank School Name

Division Name

Season Total

Tournament Total

0 N O 0 B W0 DN -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Edina

Wayzata

Mounds View
Eden Prairie
Central-St. Paul
Blake

Eagan

Elk River
Century

Lakeville Schools
East Ridge

Tech

Academy of Holy An
Cambridge-Isanti
Minnetonka
Highland Park
Hermantown
Southwest
Delano Senior
Benilde-St. Margaret'
Eastview
Mankato West
Rochester Mayo
Alexandria
Hibbing
Mahtomedi
Bemidji

Dassel-Cokato

Tuesday, March 11, 2014

Southwest Suburban
Southwest Suburban
North Suburban
South Suburban

St. Paul City
Tri-Metro

South Suburban
Twin City Suburban
Big Nine

Canterbury
Suburban East
Central Gopher
Tri-Metro

Rum River
Southwest Suburban
St. Paul City

St. Louis River
Minneapolis
Canterbury

Metro Alliance

South Suburban
Minnesota Valley
Big Nine

West Central

Iron Range

Classic Suburban
Northern Lights

Prairie

532
575
537
511
420
395
356
401
428
401
436
398
345
316
371
364
314
382
358
308
357
321
308
288
201
297
278
214

99
98
93
91
84
74
74
73
71
69
65
63
61
59
58
58
58
57
56
55
54
54
51
49
49
46
41
34

Page 1 of 1



2013-14 Tournament Schools Ranking Tier 2

Rank School Name

Division Name

Season Total

Tournament Total

—_

o © 00 N o g b~ W DN -

Shattuck-St. Mary's  Wasioja

Providence Academy Metro Alliance

Cotter Hiawatha
Lourdes Hiawatha
Cathedral Central Gopher
St. Paul Academy Tri-Metro
Marshall School St. Louis River
Esko Polar

Plainview-Elgin-Millvil Three Rivers

Montevideo Dynamic South

Tuesday, March 11, 2014

432
359
440
272
341
356
381
234
270
172

86
75
74
66
64
63
50
47
46
30

Page 1 of 1



2013-14 State Tournament Results

Top Tournament Schools Tier 1
1st place: Edina High School

2nd place: Wayzata High School

3rd place: Mounds View High School

Top Tournament Schools Tier 2
1st place: Shattuck-St. Mary’s
2nd place: Providence Academy
3rd place: Cotter High School

Tournament Individual Winners

1st place: Michael Tang, Edina

2nd place: Varun Mangalick, Mounds View
2nd place: Nathan Weckwerth, Dassel-Cokato

Top All-Around Student Winners

1st place: Michael Tang, Edina

2nd place: Varun Mangalick, Mounds View
3rd place: Henry Wang, Rochester Century

Math Bowl participants:

Michael Tang, Edina

Varun Mangalick, Mounds View
Nathan Weckwerth, Dassel-Cokato
Hannah Davis, St. Paul Central

Nikhil Marda, Rochester John Marshall
Kevin Lu, Edina

William Drew, Wayzata

Lucy Yang, East Ridge

Jacob Nelson, Academy of Holy Angels
William Zeng, Wayzata

Math Bowl Winner: Michael Tang, Edina



Top State Schools for 2013-2014 Regular Season

Total School Name Division Name

575 Wayzata Southwest Suburban
537 Mounds View North Suburban

532 Edina Southwest Suburban
511 Eden Prairie South Suburban

440 Cotter Hiawatha

436 East Ridge Suburban East

432 Shattuck-St. Mary's Wasioja

428 Century Big Nine

420 Central-St. Paul St. Paul City

401 Elk River Twin City Suburban West
401 Lakeville Schools Canterbury

398 Tech Central Gopher

395 Blake Tri-Metro

382 Southwest Minneapolis

381 Marshall School St. Louis River

371 Minnetonka Southwest Suburban
364 Highland Park St. Paul City

359 Providence Academy Metro Alliance

358 Delano Senior Canterbury

357 Eastview South Suburban

356 Eagan South Suburban

356 St. Paul Academy Tri-Metro

345 Academy of Holy Angels Tri-Metro

341 Cathedral Central Gopher

333 Irondale North Suburban

332 Woodbury Suburban East

325 Roseville Area Suburban East

321 Mankato West Minnesota Valley
317 Int Sch of MN Canterbury

316 Cambridge-Isanti Rum River

Thursday, February 13, 2014

Page 1 of 2



Total School Name Division Name
314 Hermantown St. Louis River
314 Mounds Park Academy Tri-Metro

312 Apple Valley South Suburban
308 Benilde-St. Margaret's Metro Alliance
308 Rochester Mayo Big Nine

297 John Marshall Big Nine

297 Mahtomedi Classic Suburban
290 Minnehaha Academy Tri-Metro

289 Maple Grove Twin City Suburban West
288 Jefferson Alexandria West Central

287 Holy Family Catholic Canterbury

285 Blaine Senior Twin City Suburban West
284 Stillwater Area Suburban East
278 Bemidji Northern Lights
278 Spring Lake Park Sr. North Suburban
272 Lourdes Hiawatha

271 White Bear Lake Suburban East
270 Plainview-Elgin-Millville Three Rivers

268 St Michael-Albertville Rum River

267 Burnsville South Suburban

Thursday, February 13, 2014

Page 2 of 2



Top State Schools 2013-2014 Tier 2

Tier 2 Total School Name Division Name
440 Cotter Hiawatha
432 Shattuck-St. Mary's Wasioja
381 Marshall School St. Louis River
359 Providence Academy Metro Alliance
356 St. Paul Academy Tri-Metro
341 Cathedral Central Gopher
317 Int Sch of MN Canterbury
314 Mounds Park Academy Tri-Metro
290 Minnehaha Academy Tri-Metro
287 Holy Family Catholic Canterbury
272 Lourdes Hiawatha
270 Plainview-Elgin-Millville Three Rivers
253 Pelican Rapids West Central
246 Albany High Central Gopher
244 Trinity School Tri-Metro

Thursday, February 13, 2014

Page 1 of 1



Top State Schools 2013-2014 Tier 1

Tier 1 Total School Name Division Name
575 Wayzata Southwest Suburban
537 Mounds View North Suburban
532 Edina Southwest Suburban
511 Eden Prairie South Suburban
436 East Ridge Suburban East
428 Century Big Nine
420 Central-St. Paul St. Paul City
401 Elk River Twin City Suburban West
401 Lakeville Schools Canterbury
398 Tech Central Gopher
395 Blake Tri-Metro
382 Southwest Minneapolis
371 Minnetonka Southwest Suburban
364 Highland Park St. Paul City
358 Delano Senior Canterbury
357 Eastview South Suburban
356 Eagan South Suburban
345 Academy of Holy Angels Tri-Metro
333 Irondale North Suburban
332 Woodbury Suburban East
325 Roseville Area Suburban East
321 Mankato West Minnesota Valley
316 Cambridge-Isanti Rum River
314 Hermantown St. Louis River
312 Apple Valley South Suburban
308 Benilde-St. Margaret's Metro Alliance
308 Rochester Mayo Big Nine
297 John Marshall Big Nine
297 Mahtomedi Classic Suburban
289 Maple Grove Twin City Suburban West
288 Jefferson Alexandria West Central
285 Blaine Senior Twin City Suburban West

Thursday, February 13, 2014

Page 1 of 2



Tier 1 Total

School Name

Division Name

284
278
278
271
268
267
264
263
260
257
256
241
240
238
238
237
234
234

Thursday, February 13, 2014

Stillwater Area

Bemidii

Spring Lake Park Sr.

White Bear Lake

St Michael-Albertville

Burnsville
Orono Senior
Henry Sibley
Jefferson
Owatonna
Andover

Thief River Falls
St. Louis Park
Duluth East
Fridley
Cretin-Derham Hall
Mankato East

Rosemount

Suburban East
Northern Lights
North Suburban
Suburban East

Rum River

South Suburban
Metro Alliance
Classic Suburban
South Suburban

Big Nine

Twin City Suburban West
Northern Lights
Southwest Suburban
St. Louis River
Metro Alliance

St. Paul City
Minnesota Valley

South Suburban

Page 2 of 2



Top State Students 2013-2014 Regular Season

Total  Student Name Grade Sex School Name Division Name

67 Wang, Henry 10 M Century Big Nine

66 Tang, Michael 9 M Edina Southwest Suburban

66 Zhong, Jenica 11 F Wayzata Southwest Suburban

65 Dokken, Mike 12 M Lakeville Schools Canterbury

64 Chang, Zhihua (Mark) 12 M Cotter Hiawatha

64 Haack, Jordan 11 M Elk River Twin City Suburban We

64 Koshti, Utkarsh 11 M Eagan South Suburban

63 Feng, Jason 11 M Mounds View North Suburban

63 Mangalick, Varun 11 M Mounds View North Suburban

63 McMeeking, lan 12 M Lourdes Hiawatha

62 Lu, Kevin 12 M Edina Southwest Suburban

61 Choi, Seri 10 F Wayzata Southwest Suburban

61 Drew, William 9 M Wayzata Southwest Suburban

61 Qu, Daniel 10 M Wayzata Southwest Suburban

61 Yang, Lucy 12 F East Ridge Suburban East

60 Bergstedt, Kendra 12 F Roseville Area Suburban East

60 Hao, Yu 12 F Tech Central Gopher

60 Shekhar, Hirsh 12 M Blake Tri-Metro

60 Wang, Jonathan 11 M Mounds View North Suburban

60 White, Nick 10 M Mankato West Minnesota Valley

59 Ehren, Matt 11 ™M Mounds Park Academ Tri-Metro

59 Hua, Yiwei (Cloud) 11 M Cotter Hiawatha

58 Hofstad, Jakob 10 M Fridley Metro Alliance

58 Jing, Daniel 9 M Blake Tri-Metro

58 Marda, Nikhil 9 M John Marshall Big Nine

58 Narayanan, Vijay 12 M Mounds View North Suburban

58 Nelson, Jacob 10 M Academy of Holy Ang Tri-Metro

58 Panda, Apekshya 12 F Wayzata Southwest Suburban

58 Weckwerth, Nathan 9 M Dassel-Cokato Prairie

58 Wu, Jiagi (Carmen) 11 F Shattuck-St. Mary's Wasioja

58 Zeng, William 12 M Wayzata Southwest Suburban

57 Bijelland, Kenrick 10 M Edina Southwest Suburban

57 Bogursky, Eli 11 M Blake Tri-Metro

57 Bradley, Sam 12 M Eden Prairie South Suburban

57 Davis, Hannah 12 F Central-St. Paul St. Paul City

57 Lee, Jeffrey 10 M Wayzata Southwest Suburban

57 Oster, Jack 10 M Eden Prairie South Suburban

57 Peilen, Luke 12 M Edina Southwest Suburban

57 Zhao, Leighton 11 M Wayzata Southwest Suburban

56 Everson, Jered 11 M Mounds View North Suburban

56 Finnegan, Colin 12 M Central-St. Paul St. Paul City

56 Han, Ken 10 M Eden Prairie South Suburban

56 Pekala, Russell 11 M Southwest Minneapolis
Thursday, February 13, 2014 Page 1 of 2



Total Student Name Grade Sex School Name Division Name

56 Tan, Yimeng (Elaine) 11 F Cotter Hiawatha

55 Deng, Yitz 12 M Eden Prairie South Suburban

55 Duffy, Brandon 10 M Mounds View North Suburban

55 Li, Denis 11 M Mounds View North Suburban

54 Bhat, Amith 9 M East Ridge Suburban East

54 Hansen, Cole 11 M Hermantown St. Louis River

54 Liu, Jevons 11 M Eden Prairie South Suburban

54 Mo, David 10 M Wayzata Southwest Suburban

Thursday, February 13, 2014 Page 2 of 2



