2013-14 Tournament Schools Ranking Tier 1

			0		
Rank	School Name	Division Name	Season Total	Tournament Total	I
1	Edina	Southwest Suburban	532	99	
2	Wayzata	Southwest Suburban	575	98	
3	Mounds View	North Suburban	537	93	
4	Eden Prairie	South Suburban	511	91	
5	Central-St. Paul	St. Paul City	420	84	
6	Blake	Tri-Metro	395	74	
7	Eagan	South Suburban	356	74	
8	Elk River	Twin City Suburban	401	73	
9	Century	Big Nine	428	71	
10	Lakeville Schools	Canterbury	401	69	
11	East Ridge	Suburban East	436	65	
12	Tech	Central Gopher	398	63	
13	Academy of Holy An	Tri-Metro	345	61	
14	Cambridge-Isanti	Rum River	316	59	
15	Minnetonka	Southwest Suburban	371	58	
16	Highland Park	St. Paul City	364	58	
17	Hermantown	St. Louis River	314	58	
18	Southwest	Minneapolis	382	57	
19	Delano Senior	Canterbury	358	56	
20	Benilde-St. Margaret'	Metro Alliance	308	55	
21	Eastview	South Suburban	357	54	
22	Mankato West	Minnesota Valley	321	54	
23	Rochester Mayo	Big Nine	308	51	
24	Alexandria	West Central	288	49	
25	Hibbing	Iron Range	201	49	
26	Mahtomedi	Classic Suburban	297	46	
27	Bemidji	Northern Lights	278	41	
28	Dassel-Cokato	Prairie	214	34	

Rank	School Name	Division Name	Season Total	Tournament Total
1	Shattuck-St. Mary's	Wasioja	432	86
2	Providence Academy	Metro Alliance	359	75
3	Cotter	Hiawatha	440	74
4	Lourdes	Hiawatha	272	66
5	Cathedral	Central Gopher	341	64
6	St. Paul Academy	Tri-Metro	356	63
7	Marshall School	St. Louis River	381	50
8	Esko	Polar	234	47
9	Plainview-Elgin-Millvil	Three Rivers	270	46
10	Montevideo	Dynamic South	172	30

2013-14 Tournament Schools Ranking Tier 2

2013-14 State Tournament Results

Top Tournament Schools Tier 1

1st place: Edina High School 2nd place: Wayzata High School 3rd place: Mounds View High School

Top Tournament Schools Tier 2

1st place: Shattuck-St. Mary's 2nd place: Providence Academy 3rd place: Cotter High School

Tournament Individual Winners

1st place: Michael Tang, Edina 2nd place: Varun Mangalick, Mounds View 2nd place: Nathan Weckwerth, Dassel-Cokato

Top All-Around Student Winners

1st place: Michael Tang, Edina 2nd place: Varun Mangalick, Mounds View 3rd place: Henry Wang, Rochester Century

Math Bowl participants:

Michael Tang, Edina Varun Mangalick, Mounds View Nathan Weckwerth, Dassel-Cokato Hannah Davis, St. Paul Central Nikhil Marda, Rochester John Marshall Kevin Lu, Edina William Drew, Wayzata Lucy Yang, East Ridge Jacob Nelson, Academy of Holy Angels William Zeng, Wayzata

Math Bowl Winner: Michael Tang, Edina

Top State Schools for 2013-2014 Regular Season

Total	School Name	Division Name
575	Wayzata	Southwest Suburban
537	Mounds View	North Suburban
532	Edina	Southwest Suburban
511	Eden Prairie	South Suburban
440	Cotter	Hiawatha
436	East Ridge	Suburban East
432	Shattuck-St. Mary's	Wasioja
428	Century	Big Nine
420	Central-St. Paul	St. Paul City
401	Elk River	Twin City Suburban West
401	Lakeville Schools	Canterbury
398	Tech	Central Gopher
395	Blake	Tri-Metro
382	Southwest	Minneapolis
381	Marshall School	St. Louis River
371	Minnetonka	Southwest Suburban
364	Highland Park	St. Paul City
359	Providence Academy	Metro Alliance
358	Delano Senior	Canterbury
357	Eastview	South Suburban
356	Eagan	South Suburban
356	St. Paul Academy	Tri-Metro
345	Academy of Holy Angels	Tri-Metro
341	Cathedral	Central Gopher
333	Irondale	North Suburban
332	Woodbury	Suburban East
325	Roseville Area	Suburban East
321	Mankato West	Minnesota Valley
317	Int Sch of MN	Canterbury
316	Cambridge-Isanti	Rum River

Total	School Name	Division Name
314	Hermantown	St. Louis River
314	Mounds Park Academy	Tri-Metro
312	Apple Valley	South Suburban
308	Benilde-St. Margaret's	Metro Alliance
308	Rochester Mayo	Big Nine
297	John Marshall	Big Nine
297	Mahtomedi	Classic Suburban
290	Minnehaha Academy	Tri-Metro
289	Maple Grove	Twin City Suburban West
288	Jefferson Alexandria	West Central
287	Holy Family Catholic	Canterbury
285	Blaine Senior	Twin City Suburban West
284	Stillwater Area	Suburban East
278	Bemidji	Northern Lights
278	Spring Lake Park Sr.	North Suburban
272	Lourdes	Hiawatha
271	White Bear Lake	Suburban East
270	Plainview-Elgin-Millville	Three Rivers
268	St Michael-Albertville	Rum River
267	Burnsville	South Suburban

Top State Schools 2013-2014 Tier 2

Tier 2	Total	School Name	Division Name
	440	Cotter	Hiawatha
	432	Shattuck-St. Mary's	Wasioja
	381	Marshall School	St. Louis River
	359	Providence Academy	Metro Alliance
	356	St. Paul Academy	Tri-Metro
	341	Cathedral	Central Gopher
	317	Int Sch of MN	Canterbury
	314	Mounds Park Academy	Tri-Metro
	290	Minnehaha Academy	Tri-Metro
	287	Holy Family Catholic	Canterbury
	272	Lourdes	Hiawatha
	270	Plainview-Elgin-Millville	Three Rivers
	253	Pelican Rapids	West Central
	246	Albany High	Central Gopher
	244	Trinity School	Tri-Metro

Top State Schools 2013-2014 Tier 1

Tier 1	- Total	School Name	Division Name
	575	Wayzata	Southwest Suburban
	537	Mounds View	North Suburban
	532	Edina	Southwest Suburban
	511	Eden Prairie	South Suburban
	436	East Ridge	Suburban East
	428	Century	Big Nine
	420	Central-St. Paul	St. Paul City
	401	Elk River	Twin City Suburban West
	401	Lakeville Schools	Canterbury
	398	Tech	Central Gopher
	395	Blake	Tri-Metro
	382	Southwest	Minneapolis
	371	Minnetonka	Southwest Suburban
	364	Highland Park	St. Paul City
	358	Delano Senior	Canterbury
	357	Eastview	South Suburban
	356	Eagan	South Suburban
	345	Academy of Holy Angels	Tri-Metro
	333	Irondale	North Suburban
	332	Woodbury	Suburban East
	325	Roseville Area	Suburban East
	321	Mankato West	Minnesota Valley
	316	Cambridge-Isanti	Rum River
	314	Hermantown	St. Louis River
	312	Apple Valley	South Suburban
	308	Benilde-St. Margaret's	Metro Alliance
	308	Rochester Mayo	Big Nine
	297	John Marshall	Big Nine
	297	Mahtomedi	Classic Suburban
	289	Maple Grove	Twin City Suburban West
	288	Jefferson Alexandria	West Central
	285	Blaine Senior	Twin City Suburban West

Tier 1	Total	School Name	Division Name
	284	Stillwater Area	Suburban East
	278	Bemidji	Northern Lights
	278	Spring Lake Park Sr.	North Suburban
	271	White Bear Lake	Suburban East
	268	St Michael-Albertville	Rum River
	267	Burnsville	South Suburban
	264	Orono Senior	Metro Alliance
	263	Henry Sibley	Classic Suburban
	260	Jefferson	South Suburban
	257	Owatonna	Big Nine
	256	Andover	Twin City Suburban West
	241	Thief River Falls	Northern Lights
	240	St. Louis Park	Southwest Suburban
	238	Duluth East	St. Louis River
	238	Fridley	Metro Alliance
	237	Cretin-Derham Hall	St. Paul City
	234	Mankato East	Minnesota Valley
	234	Rosemount	South Suburban

Top State Students 2013-2014 Regular Season

Total Student Name	Grade	Sex	School Name	Division Name
67 Wang, Henry	10	М	Century	Big Nine
66 Tang, Michael	9	Μ	Edina	Southwest Suburban
66 Zhong, Jenica	11	F	Wayzata	Southwest Suburban
65 Dokken, Mike	12	Μ	Lakeville Schools	Canterbury
64 Chang, Zhihua (Mark)	12	Μ	Cotter	Hiawatha
64 Haack, Jordan	11	Μ	Elk River	Twin City Suburban We
64 Koshti, Utkarsh	11	Μ	Eagan	South Suburban
63 Feng, Jason	11	Μ	Mounds View	North Suburban
63 Mangalick, Varun	11	Μ	Mounds View	North Suburban
63 McMeeking, Ian	12	Μ	Lourdes	Hiawatha
62 Lu, Kevin	12	Μ	Edina	Southwest Suburban
61 Choi, Seri	10	F	Wayzata	Southwest Suburban
61 Drew, William	9	Μ	Wayzata	Southwest Suburban
61 Qu, Daniel	10	Μ	Wayzata	Southwest Suburban
61 Yang, Lucy	12	F	East Ridge	Suburban East
60 Bergstedt, Kendra	12	F	Roseville Area	Suburban East
60 Hao, Yu	12	F	Tech	Central Gopher
60 Shekhar, Hirsh	12	Μ	Blake	Tri-Metro
60 Wang, Jonathan	11	Μ	Mounds View	North Suburban
60 White, Nick	10	Μ	Mankato West	Minnesota Valley
59 Ehren, Matt	11	Μ	Mounds Park Academ	Tri-Metro
59 Hua, Yiwei (Cloud)	11	Μ	Cotter	Hiawatha
58 Hofstad, Jakob	10	Μ	Fridley	Metro Alliance
58 Jing, Daniel	9	Μ	Blake	Tri-Metro
58 Marda, Nikhil	9	Μ	John Marshall	Big Nine
58 Narayanan, Vijay	12	Μ	Mounds View	North Suburban
58 Nelson, Jacob	10	Μ	Academy of Holy Ang	Tri-Metro
58 Panda, Apekshya	12	F	Wayzata	Southwest Suburban
58 Weckwerth, Nathan	9	Μ	Dassel-Cokato	Prairie
58 Wu, Jiaqi (Carmen)	11	F	Shattuck-St. Mary's	Wasioja
58 Zeng, William	12	Μ	Wayzata	Southwest Suburban
57 Bjelland, Kenrick	10	Μ	Edina	Southwest Suburban
57 Bogursky, Eli	11	Μ	Blake	Tri-Metro
57 Bradley, Sam	12	Μ	Eden Prairie	South Suburban
57 Davis, Hannah	12	F	Central-St. Paul	St. Paul City
57 Lee, Jeffrey	10	Μ	Wayzata	Southwest Suburban
57 Oster, Jack	10	Μ	Eden Prairie	South Suburban
57 Peilen, Luke	12	Μ	Edina	Southwest Suburban
57 Zhao, Leighton	11	Μ	Wayzata	Southwest Suburban
56 Everson, Jered	11	Μ	Mounds View	North Suburban
56 Finnegan, Colin	12	Μ	Central-St. Paul	St. Paul City
56 Han, Ken	10	Μ	Eden Prairie	South Suburban
56 Pekala, Russell	11	Μ	Southwest	Minneapolis

Total Student Name	Grade Sex	x School Name	Division Name
56 Tan, Yimeng (Elaine)	11 F	Cotter	Hiawatha
55 Deng, Yitz	12 M	Eden Prairie	South Suburban
55 Duffy, Brandon	10 M	Mounds View	North Suburban
55 Li, Denis	11 M	Mounds View	North Suburban
54 Bhat, Amith	9 M	East Ridge	Suburban East
54 Hansen, Cole	11 M	Hermantown	St. Louis River
54 Liu, Jevons	11 M	Eden Prairie	South Suburban
54 Mo, David	10 M	Wayzata	Southwest Suburban